

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 573 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR P.R. BORA

TIDE WATER OIL CO.(I) LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GREASOIL (INDIA) & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/07/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld. counsel for the appellant has not furnished correct address of the respondents despite due opportunities being given. Hence, place the matter before the Hon'ble Judge in Chamber for appropriate orders regarding non prosecution.

(P.R. BORA)
Registrar