

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 573 OF 2008

TIDE WATER OIL CO.(I) LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GREASOIL (INDIA) & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 21/10/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
[IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Further time of four weeks is granted to the advocate for the appellant for filing additional documents. He is also permitted to furnish correct address of the respondents within that time.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Harjinder Kaur)
Court Master